Announcement of The Faculty of ICT, Mahidol University

Calendar 2025 - 2026

August 4,:2025 (Mon.)
September 29.(Mon.) - October 4 (Sat), 2025

November 22, 2025 (Sat.)
November 24 (Mon.) = November 29 (Sat.), 2025
December 1 (Mon.) —:December 13 (Sat.), 2025

Classes begin

Mid-term examinations

Last day of classes

Reserved for makeup classes

Final examinations

January 5, 2026 {Mon.)

March 2 (Mon.) — March 9 (Mon.), 2026
April 27; 2026 {Mon.)

April 28 (Tue.) - May 2 (Sat.), 2026
May 5 (Tue.) — May 16 (Sat.), 2026

Classes begin

Mid-term examinations

Last day of classes

Reserved for makeup classes

Final examinations

June 4,2026 (Thu.)
July 18,2026 (Sat.)
July 20 (Mon.) = July 24 (Fri.), 2026

Classes begin
Last day of classes

Final examinations

June 30 (Mon.) - July 30 (Wed.), 2025
July 16 (Wed.) = July 17 (Thu.), 2025
July 21,2025 (Mon.)

July 25 (Fri.) = July 27 (Sun.) 2025
July 29,:2025 (Tue.)

July 30, 2025 (Wed.)

Jul 31, 2025 (Thu.)

August 6, 2025 (Wed.)

To be announced

September 24, 2025 (Wed.)
September 26, 2025 (Fri.)
November 12, 2025 (Wed.)

Fébruary 4, 2026 (Wed.)

March 2, 2026 (Mon.)

May 20, 2026 (Wed.)

ICT Preparatory Program 2025

Training program for Fire Prevention and control for 1D68 students
Parents Meet Mahidol University Executives

Freshmen Welcoming Activity “Rak Nong”

Mahidol University’s New Student Orientation

Rub Nong Khao Baan Activity 7

Faculty of ICT’s New Student Orientation

ICT & DST Student Meeting

MUICT Fire Drill

Mahidol Day

MUICT Graduation Rehearsal 2024

Job & Education Fair Round 1

Job & Education Fair Round 2 :

57"™ Anniversary of the Bestowing of the Name “Mahidol University”

The 17t Anniversary of the Faculty of ICT




No-Class Days

October 7, 2025 (Tue)

September 6 (Sat.) — September 7 (Sun.), 2025

October 9 (Thu.) - October 10 (Fri.), 2025

MU Open House 2025
MU Final Rehearsal 2024

MU Commencement 2024

Holidays (No-Class Days)

August 11, 2025 (Mon.)

August 12, 2025 (Tue.)
October 13, 2025 (Mon.)
October 23, 2025 (Thu.)
December 5, 2025 (Fri.)
December 10, 2025 (Wed.)
December 31, 2025 (Wed.)
January 1, 2026 (Thu.)
January 2, 2026 (Fri.)
March 3, 2026 (Tue.)

April 6, 2026 (Mon.)

May 4, 2026 (Mon.)
To be announced
May 31, 2026 (Sun.)
June 1, 2026 (Mon.)
June 3, 2026 (Wed.)
July 28, 2026 (Tue.)
July 29, 2026 (Wed.)
July 30, 2026 (Thu.)

April 13 (Mon.) - April 15 (Wed.), 2026

Substitute Holiday H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday

and National Mother's Day

H.M. Queen Sirikit The Queen Mother’s Birthday and National Mother's Day
H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej, The Great Memorial Day

King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day

H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej, The Great’s Birthday, National Father's Day
Constitution Day

New Year’s Eve

New Year’s Day

Substitute for New Year’s Day

Makha Bucha Day

Chakri Memorial Day

Songkran Festival

Coronation Day

Royal Ploughing Ceremony Day

Visakabucha Day

Substitute for Visakabucha Day

H.M. Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday

H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s Birthday
Buddhish Lent Day

Asalha Bucha Day

Remark:

Due to unforeseen circumstances, we reserve the right to change the academic calendar according to the university and/

or the ICT Faculty instructions.

Announced on April 1%, 2025

. // LA

Dr. Pattanasak Mongkolwat
Dean
Faculty of Information and Communication Technology
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